Received May 6, 2024 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-240332

Tariff No.	18					4	Revise	d Page No.	2
	Name/Permit Trade Name	Number: Penin : No		tation Servi	ce, Inc. G-0)11			
Registered	All pages co tariff and/or the same as,	contained in this tar any supplement or are before, the original page. Current Revision 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1	ariff are l	ariff listed o	in consecute the third page age. "O" in Current Revision 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1	have issue of the revision	lates that a		
Issued by:	Brian Va	andenburg							
Issue date:	May	5, 2024	(1	For Official	Use Only)	Effective D	ate	June 1, 202	24
Docket No.	. TG		_ Date:			_ By:			

Received May 6, 2024 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-240332

ariff No.	18	3	Revised Page No.			
	nme/Permit Number: Peninsula Sanitation Service, Inc. G-011 rade Name: None					
	<u>Item 80 - Carry</u>	out Service, Drive-Ins				
e alley, or	will assess the following additional charges when customers request the other point where the company's vehicle can be driven to within five ays are not considered improved access roads commonly available for	e feet of the cans/units using impro-	ved access roads commonly available to			
		Rate				
		Residential	Commercial			
	Charge for Carry-Outs	Per Unit, per pick-up	Per Unit, per pick-up			
	Cans, units, mini-cans, or micro-mini cans that must be carried out over 5 feet, but not over 25 feet		7, 7, 7, 7			
	carried out over 5 reet, but not over 25 reet					
	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead	re carried over 125 feet, but are safel				
	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a	re carried over 125 feet, but are safel l. Ra	ly accessible to the company's			
	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a	re carried over 125 feet, but are safel l.	ly accessible to the company's			
	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead	re carried over 125 feet, but are safel Ra Residential	tte Commercial			
	NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown about micro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead. Charge for Drive-ins (per pick-up) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet NOTE: (N) For the purpose of assessing drive-in figure and the purpose of assessing drive-in figure.	Residential Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04	te Commercial Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04			
	NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown about micro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead. Charge for Drive-ins (per pick-up) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet	Residential Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04	te Commercial Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04			
sued by:	NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown about micro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead. Charge for Drive-ins (per pick-up) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet NOTE: (N) For the purpose of assessing drive-in fresidence. If a driveway provides accessing the provides accessing the provides accessing the purpose of assessing drive-in fresidence. If a driveway provides accessing the purpose of assessing drive-in fresidence.	Residential Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04	te Commercial Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04			
•	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead Charge for Drive-ins (per pick-up) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet NOTE: (N) For the purpose of assessing drive-in fresidence. If a driveway provides access be assessed (N).	Residential Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04	te Commercial Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04			
sued by: sue date:	For each additional 25 feet, or fraciton of 25 feet, add NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown abomicro-mini can. If cans, units, mini-cans, cart or micro-mini-cans a vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below must be assessed instead Charge for Drive-ins (per pick-up) Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet NOTE: (N) For the purpose of assessing drive-in fresidence. If a driveway provides access be assessed (N). Brian Vandenburg May 6, 2024	Ra Residential Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04 Rees, a driveway is defined as providing storm multiple residences or accounts	te Commercial Per Unit, per pick-up \$2.04 ing access to a single s, no drive-in fees will			